
CARANTOUAN GREENWAY                                                      
 

PO Box 441 
Sayre PA 18840 

February 8, 2025 
                                  
                                                      BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 
 
 
Marty Borko (President) 
17 Lyman Ave. 
Waverly NY  14892-9749 
Tel: (607) 565-2636 
E-mail: mborko069@gmail.com 
 
Jim Daly (Treasurer) 
305 Lincoln St. 
Sayre PA 18840-1501 
Tel: (607) 742-8309 
E-mail: jjtdaly@gmail.com 
 

 Susanne Williams 
1085 Wildwood Road 
Sayre PA 18840-9318 
Tel: (570) 888-3220 
E-mail: slwilliams_@hotmail.com 
 
Dakota Relyea 
76 E River Rd. 
Nichols, NY 13812 
E-mail: Drelyea87@gmail.com 

 
 
John Palmer (Vice-President) 
102 W. Orchard St. 
Athens PA 18810 
Tel: (570) 888-0841 
E-mail: jow1llpal@gmail.com 
 
Theresa M. Pipher 
39 Lyman Ave. 
Waverly NY 14892-1120 
Tel: (607) 948-4252 
E-mail: tmpipher3@gmail.com 
 
Paul Barber 
1053 Talmadge Hill Rd. S 
Waverly, NY 14892-9587 
Tel: (607) 426-6347 
E-mail:paulb@statelineauto.com 
 
Jerry Gordon (Webmaster) 
E-mail: Jpgordon29@gmail.com 
 

            
                                     
 
                                                 OTHER CONTACT INFORMATION 
     
      E-mail: Carantouan@gmail.com 
 
             http://www.carantouangreenway.org
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